
HIGH-PRESSURE WASHERS - HOT WATER

PW-H31 VALUE
PRESSURE

130 ÷170 
bar

 

EXCLUSIVE
CHARACTERISTICS

MOST FREQUENTLY USE

DELAYED TOTAL STOP - DTS

INTELLIGENT 
PROPORTIONAL SWITCH 
OFF - IPSF
MICRO LEAKAGE CONTROL 
- MLC
DRY RUNNING PROTECTION 
- DRP
LANCE NOZZLE CLOGGED 
CONTROL - NCC
IGNITION BOILER DELAY - 
IBD
FLOODING PREVENTION 
SYSTEM - FPS
IPC TEMPERATURE 
STIBILIZIER - ATC

SPECS

INNOVATIONS

FLOW RATE

500÷800 
l/h

ABSORBED POWER

2,5÷4,3 
kW

PW-H31
VALUE

CONTROL PANEL WITH
INDICATOR LAMPS

USER FRIENDLY ACCESS TO
ADJUSTMENT

PW-H31/4
VALUE

STURDY AND LARGE TANK
AND ACCESSORIES STORAGE

AUTOMOTIVE

AGRICULTURE

MUNICIPALITIES

HEAVY INDUSTRY

DIY AND GARDENING 

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

AMSC™
ADVANCED
MULTIFUNCTION
SAFETY CONTROL 
IPC’S
E XCLUSI V E
BOILER

ALL
TERR AIN

MODERN
MODUL AR
BUILD-UP

IPC
PUMP
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CODE: KTRI40638 
MAINTENANCEKIT 500H
(FOR 1310) 

CODE: SPID24939
 

CODE: IPPR40031
 

CODE: LCPR14858
 

CODE: TBAP40308 
HIGHPRESSUREHOSE
10 m

CODE: TBAP23853
 

CODE: KTRI40303
 

CODE: KTRI29366
 

CODE: KTRI40641 
MAINTENANCEKIT500H
(FOR 1713) 

CODE: LCPR40013 
EXTENSIONP50ZINC
PLATED

CODE: PRCH40041
 

CODE: KTRI40639 
MAINTENANCEKIT500H
(FOR 1509) 

CODE: LCLC49492
 

CODE: LCPR40040
 

CODE: LCPR40103
 

CODE: UGLN49986
 

CODE 

CODE: KTRI40640 
MAINTENANCEKIT500H
(FOR 1708) 

CODE: LCPR40104
 

CODE: LCPR40214
 

CODE: UGLN49985 
H.P. NOZZLE1/41504 -
(FOR 1310/1713/1714)

CODE: KTRI40637 
MAINTENANCEKIT 500H
(FOR 1309) 

CODE: KTRI40652 
MAINTENANCEKIT500H
(FOR 1704) 

CODE: KTRI29377
 

CODE: LCPR24943
SANDBLASTERKITØ1,3 mm
(FOR1309/1509/1708) 

CODE: UGLN75421
 

TECHNICAL DATA

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

DRAIN KIT 10 m

HANDGRIP G4000
CERAMIC TECH

FIXEDHYDROBRUSH 
LANCE

HOSE REEL KIT

SANDBLASTERKITØ1,4 mm SANDBAG25Kg
(FOR1310/1713)

PLUNGER EJECTOR DEVICE

FOAMER KIT 1 l

EXTENSION P70 +
TPR255 Ø 0,4 - (FOR
1713/1310/1714)

LANCEFORWASHING 
FLOORS Ø 0,35 

H.P. NOZZLE1/41503 - 
(FOR 1309/1509)

HOSECOUPLING M22 

EXTENSIONP70+TPR255 
Ø 0,35 - (FOR 1309/1509)

FEEDING KIT

EXTENSIONP70+TPR255 
Ø 0,30 - (FOR 1708)

H.P. NOZZLE1/415025 -
(FOR 1708)

: RCIN10810/RCIN40059

3 WHEELS

Code

4 WHEELS

PW-H31 D1309P M

IDAC41351

PW-H31/4 D1309P M

IDAC41356

PW-H31 D1310P4 M

IDAC41352

PW-H31/4 D1310P4 M

IDAC41357

PW-H31 D1509P4 M

IDAC41353

PW-H31/4 D1509P4 M

IDAC41358

PW-H31 D1708P4 M

IDAC41354

PW-H31/4 D1708P4 M

IDAC41359

PW-H31 D1713P T

IDAC41355

PW-H31/4 D1713P

IDAC41360

Code

PERFORMANCE

Operating pressure
Flow rate
Outllet water 
temperature
Power supply
Absorbed power
Motor pole/rpm
Remote control
Pump/head/pistons
Boiler thermal power
Fuel consumption
Fuel tank
Detergent tank
Detergent delivery
Dimension (LxWxH)
Weight

kW
Kg/h

l
l

cm
Kg

bar/Mpa
l/h

°C

Ph-V-Hz/A
kW

30-130/3-13
280-540

30-110

1-230-50/12,9
2,8

 2-2800
DTS

Ipc plunger/brass/ceramic
38
3,2
18
 -

low pressure
82x63x87

84

30-130/3-13
300-600

30-110

1-230-50/12,6
2,8

4-1400
DTS

Ipc plunger/brass/ceramic
38
3,2
18
 -

low pressure
82x63x87

84

30-150/3-15
300-540

30-110

1-230-50/12,1
2,7

4-1400
DTS

Ipc plunger/brass/ceramic
38
3,2
18
 -

low pressure
82x63x87

95

30-170/4-17
300-500

30-110

1-230-50/12,9
2,8

4-1400
DTS

Ipc plunger/brass/ceramic
38
3,2
18
 -

low pressure
82x63x87

91

30-170/3-17
400-800

30-110

3-400-50/8,8
4,3

2-2800
DTS

Ipc plunger/brass/ceramic
38
3,2
18
 -

low pressure
82x63x87

95


