



IPC

BY TENNANT COMPANY

HIGH-PRESSURE WASHERS - HOT WATER

PW-H31 VALUE



PRESSURE

130 ÷ 170
bar

FLOW RATE

500 ÷ 800
l/h

ABSORBED POWER

2,5 ÷ 4,3
kW

EXCLUSIVE CHARACTERISTICS

- ▶ DELAYED TOTAL STOP - DTS
- ▶ INTELLIGENT PROPORTIONAL SWITCH OFF - IPSF
- ▶ MICRO LEAKAGE CONTROL - MLC
- ▶ DRY RUNNING PROTECTION - DRP
- ▶ LANCE NOZZLE CLOGGED CONTROL - NCC
- ▶ IGNITION BOILER DELAY - IBD
- ▶ FLOODING PREVENTION SYSTEM - FPS
- ▶ IPC TEMPERATURE STABILIZER - ATC



PW-H31
VALUE



PW-H31/4
VALUE

MOST FREQUENTLY USE

AUTOMOTIVE



AGRICULTURE



CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY



MUNICIPALITIES



DIY AND GARDENING



HEAVY INDUSTRY



INNOVATIONS



AMSC™
ADVANCED
MULTIFUNCTION
SAFETY CONTROL



ALL
TERRAIN



MODERN
MODULAR
BUILD-UP



IPC
PUMP



IPC'S
EXCLUSIVE
BOILER

SPECS



CONTROL PANEL WITH
INDICATOR LAMPS



USER FRIENDLY ACCESS TO
ADJUSTMENT



STURDY AND LARGE TANK
AND ACCESSORIES STORAGE

TECHNICAL DATA

3 WHEELS		PW-H31 D1309P M	PW-H31 D1310P4 M	PW-H31 D1509P4 M	PW-H31 D1708P4 M	PW-H31 D1713P T
Code		IDAC41351	IDAC41352	IDAC41353	IDAC41354	IDAC41355
Code		PW-H31/4 D1309P M	PW-H31/4 D1310P4 M	PW-H31/4 D1509P4 M	PW-H31/4 D1708P4 M	PW-H31/4 D1713P
4 WHEELS PERFORMANCE						
Operating pressure	bar/Mpa	IDAC41356 30-130/3-13	IDAC41357 30-130/3-13	IDAC41358 30-150/3-15	IDAC41359 30-170/4-17	IDAC41360 30-170/3-17
Flow rate	l/h	280-540	300-600	300-540	300-500	400-800
Outlet water temperature	°C	30-110	30-110	30-110	30-110	30-110
Power supply	Ph-V-Hz/A	1-230-50/12,9	1-230-50/12,6	1-230-50/12,1	1-230-50/12,9	3-400-50/8,8
Absorbed power	kW	2,8	2,8	2,7	2,8	4,3
Motor pole/rpm		2-2800	4-1400	4-1400	4-1400	2-2800
Remote control		DTS	DTS	DTS	DTS	DTS
Pump/head/pistons		Ipc plunger/brass/ceramic				
Boiler thermal power	kW	38	38	38	38	38
Fuel consumption	Kg/h	3,2	3,2	3,2	3,2	3,2
Fuel tank	l	18	18	18	18	18
Detergent tank	l	-	-	-	-	-
Detergent delivery		low pressure				
Dimension (LxWxH)	cm	82x63x87	82x63x87	82x63x87	82x63x87	82x63x87
Weight	Kg	84	84	95	91	95

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: IPPR40031

HANDGRIP G4000 CERAMIC TECH



CODE: LCPR40013

EXTENSIONP50ZINC PLATED



CODE: UGLN49986

H.P. NOZZLE1/41503 - (FOR 1309/1509)



CODE: UGLN49985

H.P. NOZZLE1/41504 - (FOR 1310/1713/1714)



CODE: UGLN75421

H.P. NOZZLE1/415025 - (FOR 1708)



CODE: TBAP40308

HIGHPRESSUREHOSE 10 m



OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: SPID24939

FIXEDHYDROBRUSH LANCE



CODE: KTRI40303

HOSE REEL KIT



CODE: LCPR40040

FOAMER KIT 1 l



CODE: RCIN10810/RCIN40059

HOSECOUPLING M22



CODE: KTRI29377

FEEDING KIT



CODE: TBAP23853

DRAIN KIT 10 m



CODE: KTRI29366

PLUNGER EJECTOR DEVICE



CODE: LCPR40103
EXTENSION P70 + TPR255 Ø 0,4 - (FOR 1713/1310/1714)



CODE: LCPR40104

EXTENSIONP70+TPR255 Ø 0,35 - (FOR 1309/1509)



CODE: LCPR24943
SANDBLASTERKITØ1,3 mm (FOR1309/1509/1708)



CODE: LCPR14858

SANDBLASTERKITØ1,4 mm (FOR1310/1713)



CODE: PRCH40041

SANDBAG25Kg



CODE: LCLC49492

LANCEFORWASHING FLOORS Ø 0,35



CODE: LCPR40214

EXTENSIONP70+TPR255 Ø 0,30 - (FOR 1708)



CODE: KTRI40637

MAINTENANCEKIT 500H (FOR 1309)



CODE: KTRI40638
MAINTENANCEKIT 500H (FOR 1310)



CODE: KTRI40641
MAINTENANCEKIT500H (FOR 1713)



CODE: KTRI40639
MAINTENANCEKIT500H (FOR 1509)



CODE: KTRI40640
MAINTENANCEKIT500H (FOR 1708)



CODE: KTRI40652
MAINTENANCEKIT500H (FOR 1704)



RECOMMENDED BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER

WH-B05, Block B, UAQ Free Trade Zone, Ahmed Bin Rashid Port, Umm Al Quwain, UAE

Tel. +971525453816| info@aura-max.com - www.aura-max.com